Embracing The Spectrum

THE AGES AND STAGES OF EARLY PSYCHOSIS

SEPTEMBER 1-2, 2021 » ﬂﬂ!llﬁﬂ-lw'"mu o [AY?2)10:30 AM — 3:00 PM (CENTRAL)

Sponsared by In P-r(mwyp with

. >
Jeparsment ol
TN vental Hostth & tamho
—— Substance Abuse Services

EXPO Hall Navigation Guide

Be sure to navigate your way through the
EXPO Hall during the Statewide Early
Psychosis Virtual Conference to secure

information and resources.

This guide is designed for your convenience in locating services and resources of interest. Take a few moments
ahead of the event to review the vendors being showcased. Feel free to visit all of them or prioritize and visit
the ones of most interest to you and your agency.

There are basically three styles of booths vendors will be using to showcase their organizations:

1.

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE | this booth style provides recognition of an agency being a key provider
or supporter of early psychosis and clinically high risk psychosis programs. When attendees drop by these
booths, they will immediately see the organization’s logo and URL/web address.

Some organizations have elected to provide links to PDFs that can be clicked and viewed onsite or, if you prefer,
can be saved to your electronic devices or sent directly to your printer.

As these booths will not have anyone with whom you can directly interact, you will have an opportunity in the
chat box to leave a message that you dropped by, would like to speak further with them, you appreciate them,
or any other question or comment. Agencies will be provided with data and messaging compiled from their
respective booths post-event.

INTERACT WITH ATTENDEES BOOTH STYLE | This booth style provides recognition of an agency being a key provider or
supporter of early psychosis and clinically high risk psychosis programs, and, provides an interactive dialog with
an attendee drops by this style booth, they will click a button and immediately join a representative in a ‘Zoom

style’ connection within the Hopln platform — no bouncing in and out of the conference.

To fully participate in this interactive dialog, please plan to log into the conference using a Google Chrome
internet browser as it is the most compatible with Hopln’s platform. Internet Explorer is the least compatible
and will not create a successful interactive opportunity.

These booths are designed to have a representative available but there may be periods of time when a
representative must step away. Please plan to check back later during those times or take advantage of the



opportunity in the chat box to leave a message that you dropped by, would like to speak further with them, you
appreciate them, or any other question or comment. Agencies will be provided with data and messaging
compiled from their respective booths post-event.

3. VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE | This booth style provides recognition of an agency being a key provider or
supporter of early psychosis and clinically high risk psychosis programs with a video reflecting the incredible
services provided by organizations. When attendees drop by these booths, an attendee will click the ‘play’
button and immediately be able to view the video provided.

Some organizations have elected to provide links to PDFs that can be clicked and viewed onsite or, if you prefer,
can be saved to your electronic devices or sent directly to your printer.

As these booths will not have anyone with whom you can directly interact, you will have an opportunity in the
chat box to leave a message that you dropped by, would like to speak further with them, you appreciate them,
or any other question or comment. Agencies will be provided with data and messaging compiled from their
respective booths post-event.

Self-Care Resources

The conference planning committee recognizes the importance of self-care and has secured a few resources for your
enjoyment during the event. Website URLs are provided for future referencing these resources.

Type of Booth to Anticipate

\WERSIte Visiting in the EXPO Hall

SELF CARE RESOURCES

Dabble Food Company -- Cooking

Demonstration #1 2 https://www.dabblefoods.com VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Dabble Food Company -- Cookin
) Lompany g 3 https://www.dabblefoods.com VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Demonstration #2
Serenity Art Therapy — Art Therapy with .
. 4 www.serenityarttherapy.com VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Nina Ayala
Southern Word | Spoken Word — Poetr
by Isa JE v 5 https://southernword.org/ VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Southern Word | Spoken Word — Poetry
by Lee 6 https://southernword.org/ VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Resiliency Ranch Counseling — RAIN Self- https://www.resiliencyranchcounseling.com
- 7 VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Compassion /our-team
Comedy with Melissa McKnight 8 VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Comedy with Cortney Warner 9 https://cortneywarner.com/about/ VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE

INTER-DEPARTMENTAL GROUPS

i i MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
itz @ GBI, Ve e T, & 100 https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health

Families BOOTH STYLE

https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/my-

My Health My Choice My Life 100 . . VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
health-my-choice-my-life.html
2 RGOS CIIL 101 https://socacrosstn.org/ INTERACTIVE BOOTH STYLE
(SOCAT)
MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
Office of Consumer Affairs (CPRS) 102 https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/

BOOTH STYLE


https://www.dabblefoods.com/
http://www.serenityarttherapy.com/

Certified Family Support Specialists
(CFSS)

Office of Wellness and Employment

Office of Housing and Homeless Services

Project AWARE

Healthy Transitions

Tennessee Statewide Crisis Services

Tennessee Statewide Young Adult
Leadership Council

TN Voices

Tennessee Commission on Children and
Youth (TCCY)

Tennessee Association of Mental Health
Organizations (TAMHO)

Tennessee Co-Occurring Disorders
Collaborative (TNCODC)

Tennessee Suicide Prevention Network
(TSPN)

Tennessee Hospital Association (THA)

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
Services (TDHS)

Mental Health Cooperative
McNabb Center - Chattanooga
McNabb Center - Knoxville
Carey Counseling Center
Alliance Healthcare Services
Vanderbilt Center of Excellence

CMI Healthcare Services

Volunteer Behavioral Health Care
System

Youth Villages

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

200

201

202

203

204

205

https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/

https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/

https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/

https://www.tn.gov/education.html

https://tnhealthytransitions.org/

https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-
health/need-help.html

https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-
health/mental-health-
services/peers/yalc.html

https://tnvoices.org/

OTHER PARTNERSHIPS

https://www.tn.gov/tccy.html

https://www.tamho.org/

https://www.tncodc.com/

https://tspn.org/

https://tha.com/

https://www.tn.gov/humanservices/ds/voca
tional-rehabilitation.html

SERVICE PROVISION CONTRACTORS

300
301
302
303
304
305
306

400

401

https://www.mhc-tn.org
https://www.mcnabb.org
https://www.mcnabb.org
https://www.careyinc.org
http://www.alliance-hs.org/
https://www.vumc.org

https://www.cmiofmempbhis.org

OTHER PARTNERSHIPS

https://www.vbhcs.org/

https://www.youthvillages.org/

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE


https://www.tamho.org/
https://www.tncodc.com/

Centerstone

Cherokee Health Systems

Lakeside Behavioral Health System

Parkwood

Crestwyn

Park Center

Skyline

Compass

Peninsula Behavioral Health

Ridgeview

Pasadena Villa

Frontier Health

Omni Visions

Professional Care Services of West TN

Pathways Behavioral Health

Amerigroup

United Health Care

BlueCare

NAMI Tennessee

LeMoyne Owens College

University of Memphis

KnoxWorx

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

https://centerstone.org/

https://www.cherokeehealth.com/

https://lakesidebhs.com/

https://www.crestwynbehavioral.com/

https://parkcenternashville.org/

https://tristarhealth.com/locations/tristar-

skyline/

https://compassinterventioncenter.net/

https://www.peninsulabehavioralhealth.org/

https://www.ridgeview.com/

https://www.pasadenavilla.com/

https://www.frontierhealth.org/

https://www.theomnifamily.com/

https://www.pcswtn.org/

https://www.wth.org/services/pathways-

behavioral-health-services/

https://www.amerigroup.com/amerigroup/h

ome.html

https://www.uhc.com/

https://bluecare.bcbst.com/

https://www.namitn.org/

https://www.loc.edu/

https://www.memphis.edu/

https://knoxworx.klIf.org/

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE



HopeWorks

Lowenstein House

Turning Point Peer Center

Friendship House

Peer Call Line (MHA of East Tennessee)

Peer Support Academy

Quality Lifestyle Service, Inc.

Maclellan Shelter for Families

Council for Alcohol and Drug Abuse
Services

Sholze Center

AIM Center

Chattanooga Homeless Coalition

Chattanooga Community Kitchen

Chattanooga Homeless Healthcare

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

https://www.whyhopeworks.org/

http://www.lowensteinhouse.com/

https://www.frontierhealth.org/directory/fr
ontier-health-turning-point/

https://mcnabbcenter.org/our-
locations/martha-a-withers-friendship-
house/

https://www.mhaet.com/what-we-do/peer-
support/

https://www.cadas.org/

https://www.aimcenterinc.org/

https://www.homelesscoalition.org/

https://www.homelesschattanooga.org/

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE

MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN
BOOTH STYLE



