

EXPO Hall Navigation Guide

Be sure to navigate your way through the EXPO Hall during the Statewide Early Psychosis Virtual Conference to secure information and resources.

This guide is designed for your convenience in locating services and resources of interest. Take a few moments ahead of the event to review the vendors being showcased. Feel free to visit all of them or prioritize and visit the ones of most interest to you and your agency.

There are basically three styles of booths vendors will be using to showcase their organizations:

- 1. MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE | this booth style provides recognition of an agency being a key provider or supporter of early psychosis and clinically high risk psychosis programs. When attendees drop by these booths, they will immediately see the organization's logo and URL/web address.
 - Some organizations have elected to provide links to PDFs that can be clicked and viewed onsite or, if you prefer, can be saved to your electronic devices or sent directly to your printer.
 - As these booths will not have anyone with whom you can directly interact, you will have an opportunity in the chat box to leave a message that you dropped by, would like to speak further with them, you appreciate them, or any other question or comment. Agencies will be provided with data and messaging compiled from their respective booths post-event.
- 2. INTERACT WITH ATTENDEES BOOTH STYLE | This booth style provides recognition of an agency being a key provider or supporter of early psychosis and clinically high risk psychosis programs, and, provides an interactive dialog with an attendee drops by this style booth, they will click a button and immediately join a representative in a 'Zoom style' connection within the HopIn platform <u>no</u> bouncing in and out of the conference.
 - To fully participate in this interactive dialog, please plan to log into the conference using a Google Chrome internet browser as it is the most compatible with HopIn's platform. Internet Explorer is the least compatible and will not create a successful interactive opportunity.

These booths are designed to have a representative available but there may be periods of time when a representative must step away. Please plan to check back later during those times or take advantage of the

- opportunity in the chat box to leave a message that you dropped by, would like to speak further with them, you appreciate them, or any other question or comment. Agencies will be provided with data and messaging compiled from their respective booths post-event.
- 3. VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE | This booth style provides recognition of an agency being a key provider or supporter of early psychosis and clinically high risk psychosis programs with a video reflecting the incredible services provided by organizations. When attendees drop by these booths, an attendee will click the 'play' button and immediately be able to view the video provided.
 - Some organizations have elected to provide links to PDFs that can be clicked and viewed onsite or, if you prefer, can be saved to your electronic devices or sent directly to your printer.

As these booths will not have anyone with whom you can directly interact, you will have an opportunity in the chat box to leave a message that you dropped by, would like to speak further with them, you appreciate them, or any other question or comment. Agencies will be provided with data and messaging compiled from their respective booths post-event.

Self-Care Resources

The conference planning committee recognizes the importance of self-care and has secured a few resources for your enjoyment during the event. Website URLs are provided for future referencing these resources.

Name	Booth Number	Website	Type of Booth to Anticipate Visiting in the EXPO Hall			
SELF CARE RESOURCES						
Dabble Food Company Cooking Demonstration #1	2	https://www.dabblefoods.com	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Dabble Food Company Cooking Demonstration #2	3	https://www.dabblefoods.com	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Serenity Art Therapy – Art Therapy with Nina Ayala	4	www.serenityarttherapy.com	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Southern Word Spoken Word – Poetry by Isa	5	https://southernword.org/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Southern Word Spoken Word – Poetry by Lee	6	https://southernword.org/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Resiliency Ranch Counseling – RAIN Self- Compassion	7	https://www.resiliencyranchcounseling.com/our-team	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Comedy with Melissa McKnight	8		VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
Comedy with Cortney Warner	9	https://cortneywarner.com/about/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
INTER-DEPARTMENTAL GROUPS						
Office of Children, Young Adults, and Families	100	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE			
My Health My Choice My Life	100	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/my-health-my-choice-my-life.html	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE			
System of Care Across Tennessee (SOCAT)	101	https://socacrosstn.org/	INTERACTIVE BOOTH STYLE			
Office of Consumer Affairs (CPRS)	102	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE			

Certified Family Support Specialists (CFSS)	103	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Office of Wellness and Employment	104	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Office of Housing and Homeless Services	105	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral-health/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Project AWARE	106	https://www.tn.gov/education.html	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Healthy Transitions	107	https://tnhealthytransitions.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Tennessee Statewide Crisis Services	108	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral- health/need-help.html	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Tennessee Statewide Young Adult Leadership Council	109	https://www.tn.gov/behavioral- health/mental-health- services/peers/yalc.html	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
TN Voices	110	https://tnvoices.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
		OTHER PARTNERSHIPS	
Tennessee Commission on Children and Youth (TCCY)	200	https://www.tn.gov/tccy.html	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Tennessee Association of Mental Health Organizations (TAMHO)	201	https://www.tamho.org/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Tennessee Co-Occurring Disorders Collaborative (TNCODC)	202	https://www.tncodc.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Tennessee Suicide Prevention Network (TSPN)	203	https://tspn.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Tennessee Hospital Association (THA)	204	https://tha.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Division of Vocational Rehabilitation Services (TDHS)	205	https://www.tn.gov/humanservices/ds/voca tional-rehabilitation.html	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
	SERVI	CE PROVISION CONTRACTORS	
Mental Health Cooperative	300	https://www.mhc-tn.org	
McNabb Center - Chattanooga	301	https://www.mcnabb.org	
McNabb Center - Knoxville	302	https://www.mcnabb.org	
Carey Counseling Center	303	https://www.careyinc.org	
Alliance Healthcare Services	304	http://www.alliance-hs.org/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Vanderbilt Center of Excellence	305	https://www.vumc.org	
CMI Healthcare Services	306	https://www.cmiofmemphis.org	
		OTHER PARTNERSHIPS	
Volunteer Behavioral Health Care System	400	https://www.vbhcs.org/	
Youth Villages	401	https://www.youthvillages.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE

Centerstone	402	https://centerstone.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Cherokee Health Systems	403	https://www.cherokeehealth.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Lakeside Behavioral Health System	404	https://lakesidebhs.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Parkwood	405		MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Crestwyn	406	https://www.crestwynbehavioral.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Park Center	407	https://parkcenternashville.org/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYLE
Skyline	408	https://tristarhealth.com/locations/tristar- skyline/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Compass	409	https://compassinterventioncenter.net/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Peninsula Behavioral Health	410	https://www.peninsulabehavioralhealth.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Ridgeview	411	https://www.ridgeview.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Pasadena Villa	412	https://www.pasadenavilla.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Frontier Health	413	https://www.frontierhealth.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Omni Visions	414	https://www.theomnifamily.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Professional Care Services of West TN	415	https://www.pcswtn.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Pathways Behavioral Health	416	https://www.wth.org/services/pathways- behavioral-health-services/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Amerigroup	500	https://www.amerigroup.com/amerigroup/home.html	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
United Health Care	501	https://www.uhc.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
BlueCare	502	https://bluecare.bcbst.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
NAMI Tennessee	503	https://www.namitn.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
LeMoyne Owens College	504	https://www.loc.edu/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
University of Memphis	505	https://www.memphis.edu/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
KnoxWorx	506	https://knoxworx.klf.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE

HopeWorks	507	https://www.whyhopeworks.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Lowenstein House	508	http://www.lowensteinhouse.com/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Turning Point Peer Center	509	https://www.frontierhealth.org/directory/frontier-health-turning-point/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Friendship House	510	https://mcnabbcenter.org/our- locations/martha-a-withers-friendship- house/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Peer Call Line (MHA of East Tennessee)	511	https://www.mhaet.com/what-we-do/peer-support/	VIDEO PRESENTATION BOOTH STYL
Peer Support Academy	512		MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Quality Lifestyle Service, Inc.	513		MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Maclellan Shelter for Families	514		MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Council for Alcohol and Drug Abuse Services	515	https://www.cadas.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Sholze Center	516		MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
AIM Center	517	https://www.aimcenterinc.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Chattanooga Homeless Coalition	518	https://www.homelesscoalition.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Chattanooga Community Kitchen	519	https://www.homelesschattanooga.org/	MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE
Chattanooga Homeless Healthcare	520		MAKE YOUR PRESENCE KNOWN BOOTH STYLE